18 122194083523086 SALONI SWAMI SUSHIL KUMAR SWAMI OBC F 93.40 0 93.40

19 122206580023089 POOJA KAMLESH KUMAR OBC F 92.80 0 92.80

20 122318050223026 ANITA KUMARI MEWA SINGH OBC F 92.80 0 92.80

21 122858916323048 YUKTA RATHORE KRIPAL SINGH RATHORE Gen F 92.80 0 92.80

22 122486433723096 JAY PRAKASH SUTHAR BHAGU RAM OBC M 92.80 0 92.80

23 122135686423015 DEEPA RATHORE NARENDRA SINGH RATHORE Gen F 92.80 0 92.80

24 122915096023046 BHUMIKA PRAJAPAT RAKESH KUMAR OBC F 92.80 0 92.80

25 122287996523069 ANMOL JOSHI SUBHASH CHANDRA JOSHI Gen M 92.40 0 92.40

26 122321643423040 SAIMA QURESHI MOHD ASIF OBC F 92.40 0 92.40

27 122217949123082 DHARMENDRA SANWARMAL RAO OBC M 92.40 0 92.40

28 122606169523060 WASID KHAN HASMAT KHAN OBC M 92.40 0 92.40

29 122413265523020 SHILA NEMICHAND SC F 89.40 3 92.40

30 122540573323030 PRINCE SIHAG KRISHN LAL OBC M 92.20 0 92.20

GOVT LOHIA COLLEGE, CHURU
BSc- Part-I ( Biology)

Session- 2022-23
Merit List-I

All the candidates must brings their original documents ( Verification proforma, hard copy of application form,

Marksheet of Senior secondary & secondary, TC, CC, Caste Certificate, Bonus certificate, gap certificate if any )

with self attested two copies of all documents at the time of verification.

Last date for document verification- 10-08-2022

Last date for fee deposition at E-Mitra -10-08-2022

Venue for document verification - First floor, Lohia College Churu.

Date- 03-08-2022

31 122181197623024 POONAM KANWAR SARWAN SINGH Gen F 92.20 0 92.20

32 122688882323074 MAHESH KUMAR AMICHAND PRAJAPAT OBC M 89.20 3 92.20

33 122336895723034 NITISHA SANJAY SAINI Gen F 91.80 0 91.80

34 122684743623013 ARJU CHARAN SARDUL SINGH OBC F 91.80 0 91.80

35 122109182323062 BINDU MATOLIYA SUNEEL KUMAR MATOLIYA Gen F 91.60 0 91.60

36 122850849123067 VISHNU JANGIR RAMESH OBC M 91.40 0 91.40

37 122960475323026 ANUSHKA RATHORE RAJVEER SINGH Gen F 91.40 0 91.40

38 122277468423042 KAPIL KUMAR KRISHNA KANT Gen M 91.20 0 91.20

39 122170107923050 POONAM RAJKAMAL DHANIA SC F 91.20 0 91.20

40 122139861423021 TULSI SAINI RAJKUMAR SAINI OBC F 91.20 0 91.20

41 122577552123097 MUNKESH OM PRAKASH OBC F 91.20 0 91.20

42 122427057023063 RAVI PRAKASH HANSHRAJ OBC M 91.20 0 91.20

43 122863718823064 UMA BHATI VINOD KUMAR OBC F 91.00 0 91.00

44 122550379923070 KALPANA KANWAR JAGDISH SINGH Gen F 91.00 0 91.00

45 122445423023012 ANAF KUKDA MOHD ASLAM OBC F 91.00 0 91.00

46 122399032123067 Harish Bhati Sanjay Kumar OBC M 91.00 0 91.00

47 122422170023073 ARYAN ROHATASH OBC M 91.00 0 91.00

48 122858056223060 PRITI BALVEER OBC F 90.80 0 90.80

49 122684267623080 KHUSHBU SHARMA SUNDAR PAL UPADHYAY Gen F 90.80 0 90.80

50 122423730323094 RAJLAKSHAMI SATYWAN Gen F 87.60 3 90.60

51 122573588023035 DIVYA PAREEK SHARWAN KUMAR PAREEK Gen F 90.40 0 90.40

52 122841798223051 TANISHA KANWAR MANGU SINGH Gen F 90.40 0 90.40

53 122190806823074 LAKHENDRA SINGH SHRAVAN SINGH Gen M 90.40 0 90.40

54 122467968823010 ANKIT KUMAR SURESH KUMAR OBC M 87.40 3 90.40

55 122230354623021 AAINA JANU SUBHASH CHANDRA JANU OBC F 90.20 0 90.20

56 122212133923013 KHUSHMEETA MALPURIA DINESH MALPURIA Gen F 90.20 0 90.20

57 122273530523085 MANJEET BALWAN SINGH OBC M 90.00 0 90.00

58 122794067823063 HIMANSHU FAGERIA SURESH KUMAR OBC M 90.00 0 90.00

59 122694509523090 BABITA KUMARI MAHAVEER PARSHAD OBC F 90.00 0 90.00

60 122449206723035 RAJAT SAINI KAMLESH PARIHAR OBC M 89.80 0 89.80

61 122370080023018 NEMIKA KRISHAN KUMAR OBC F 89.60 0 89.60

62 122776470123047 SAMEER KHAN YUSUF KHAN OBC M 89.60 0 89.60

63 122579211223036 POOJA INDRACHAND SAHARAN OBC F 89.40 0 89.40

64 122841560023022 MAHIMA THALOR SANJAY THALOR OBC F 89.00 0 89.00

65 122109842023032 SHIVRAJ SINGH UMMED SINGH Gen M 89.00 0 89.00

66 122794261923040 ASHOK KUMAR SANWAR MAL SC M 89.00 0 89.00

67 122696617823026 SANJAY KUMAR RAMESHWAR LAL OBC M 86.00 3 89.00

68 122839158123087 AKANKSHA SHARMA RAMESH KUMAR Gen F 88.80 0 88.80

69 122834156123072 MONIKA RAMSWROOP OBC F 88.80 0 88.80

70 122331130123064 MONIKA SUNDER LAL OBC F 88.80 0 88.80

71 122911250723059 NANDANI SAINI SUBHASH KUMAR SAINI OBC F 88.60 0 88.60

72 122451105223032 ADITYA KHERIWAL TARACHAND KHERIWAL SC M 88.60 0 88.60

73 122254430123057 PAYAL RATHORE GOPI SINGH Gen F 88.40 0 88.40

74 122285489023016 SUMIT KUMAR BAROR RUP CHAND BAROR SC M 83.40 5 88.40

75 122159805523026 JYOTI KANWAR RAJENDRA SINGH Gen F 88.20 0 88.20

76 122612927523048 MONIKA OMPRAKASH OBC F 88.20 0 88.20

77 122351242123040 ANU SHEKHAWAT SULTAN SINGH Gen F 88.00 0 88.00

78 122692888823050 PANKAJ SINGH BHAWANI SINGH Gen M 88.00 0 88.00

79 122675842123095 POOJA BABULAL SC F 88.00 0 88.00

80 122665383023043 PREETI KRISHNA SAINI JAI PRAKASH SAINI OBC F 87.80 0 87.80

81 122448013723062 SONU GURJAR AMAR SINGH MBC F 87.80 0 87.80

82 122273279723081 ABHISHEKH DHAKA SHIVNARAYAN DHAKA OBC M 87.80 0 87.80

83 122226441323062 POOJA SAINI TARACHAND SAINI OBC F 87.80 0 87.80

84 122428114823039 PALAK KUMARI RAJESH OBC F 87.80 0 87.80

85 122178548523024 GAUTAM SINGH SATPAL SINGH Gen M 87.80 0 87.80

86 122902717023012 ANKIT CHOUHAN MAHESH KUMAR CHOUHAN SC M 84.80 3 87.80

EWS Merit List -Cutoff : 74.2000

1 122823990023093 SONIYA JITENDRA SINGH Gen F 87.6 0 87.60

2 122917313323017 KULVINDER SINGH SOHAN SINGH Gen M 83.6 3 86.60

3 122787937023031 AVANTIKA KANWAR RAJENDRA SINGH Gen F 86.4 0 86.40

4 122678733523064 POOJA SHARMA SANWAR MAL SHARMA Gen F 86.2 0 86.20

5 122807580123031 NISHA SHARMA JITENDRA SHARMA Gen F 85.2 0 85.20

6 122533340023087 NITISH SHARMA TARACHAND SHARMA Gen M 84.8 0 84.80

7 122686900223042 YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA CHAND RATAN SHARMA Gen M 82.2 0 82.20

8 122769382923089 POONAM SHARMA MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA Gen F 79.2 3 82.20

9 122769261323020 MONIKA RATHORE KARANI SINGH RATHORE Gen F 80 0 80.00